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PA-108

A D D I T I O N A L I  N F O R M A T I O N

Upholstered 2PC banquette with power units and 
exposed laminate base and toe kick.
Tight box seat cushions.
Tight back with self-welt.
Furnlite power module with USB ports. 
Recessed toe kick.
Nylon glides.

D I M E N S I O N S

SHOWN AS
CASUAL SCHEME

CHARTER ID
900-676-HMP-CS

HAMPTON INN  I  PUBLIC AREA

Width
Depth
Height
Seat Height

Back With OSB COM Yardage
Back Without OSB COM Yardage
Seat COM Yardage

125"
28.5"

42"
19"

9.75
5.25
4.25



N O R T H   C A R O L I N A   336.622.2201C H A R T E R F U R N I T U R E . C O MC A L I F O R N I A 818.239.4880

CASUAL
PA-108
900-676-HMP-CS

HAMPTON INN  I  PUBLIC AREA

BACK

FABRICUT
HIPSTER
GLASS

SEAT

P. KAUFMANN
CONTRACT METALLIC LINEN
NICKEL

LAMINATE
WILSONART 
MANGALORE
MANGO 7984-38

PILLOW OPTIONS PA-108.3

FIL DOUX
MARIN
WAVE
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