CHARTER

FURNITURE



HAMPTON INN I PUBLIC AREA





PA-108

	ADDITIONALINFORMATION	DIMENSIONS	
SHOWN AS CASUAL SCHEME	Upholstered 2PC banquette with power units and exposed laminate base and toe kick. Tight box seat cushions. Tight back with self-welt. Furnlite power module with USB ports. Recessed toe kick. Nylon glides.	Width Depth Height Seat Height	125" 28.5" 42" 19"
CHARTER ID 900-676-HMP-CS		Back With OSB COM Yardage	9.75
		Back Without OSB COM Yardage Seat COM Yardage	5.25 4.25

CHARTER

FURNITURE



HAMPTON INN I PUBLIC AREA



CASUALPA-108 900-676-HMP-CS



SEAT

P. KAUFMANN CONTRACT METALLIC LINEN NICKEL



BACK

FABRICUT HIPSTER GLASS



LAMINATE WILSONART MANGALORE MANGO 7984-38

PILLOW OPTIONS



PA-108.3

FIL DOUX MARIN WAVE